SGM840
-4V to 80V, Bidirectional,
Ultra-Precision Current-Sense
Amplifier with High PWM Rejection
SG Micro Corp
MARCH2026 – REV.A.3
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

MARCH 2026 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM840A
(Gain = 20V/V)
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM840AXS8G/TR
SGM
840AXS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
TSSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM840AXTS8G/TR
SGM840A
XTS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
MSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM840AXMS8G/TR
SGM840A
XMS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM840B
(Gain = 50V/V)
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM840BXS8G/TR
SGM
840BXS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
TSSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM840BXTS8G/TR
SGM840B
XTS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
MSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM840BXMS8G/TR
SGM840B
XMS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM840C
(Gain = 100V/V)
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM840CXS8G/TR
SGM
840CXS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
TSSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM840CXTS8G/TR
SGM840C
XTS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
MSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM840CXMS8G/TR
SGM840C
XMS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000